MR1035-1537

Form PFO-1595 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 10/02) PATEN OMB No. 0651~0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATEN Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
1. Name of conveying party(ies): KAI-CHIANG WU SHAW-WEI CHEN	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: VATE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. Internal Address:						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes / No	71.50						
3. Nature of conveyance:							
Assignment Merger	Street Address: No. 9, LI-Hsin Rd. V.,						
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Science-Based Industrial Park						
Outer	ciu. Heinchu, Taiwan, P.O.C						
7/29/04; 7/29/04 Execution Date:	city: Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional hame(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No						
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ignifical the execution data of the englishment.						
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/911,585	B. Patent No.(s)						
Additional numbers a	ttached? Yes Vo						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:						
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00						
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Enclosed						
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Street Address 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	8. Deposit account number:						
oncot / tool cas.	18-2011						
Suite 101							
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043							
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Signature.							
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cons	Signature 13 August 2004 Date						

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Potents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

04586 700106786

PATENT REEL: 015061 FRAME: 0389

Customer No.

G-13-04	FRI 10:22 f	λM RO						461	3067		Ρ.	02
				ASS				~				
This assign	ment agreement	is applicab	ole to an inve	ention entitled	l (invention ti	tlc)						
	ROPLATED W											
This PA	YENT RIGHT	eferred to	in this agreer	ment are:					•			
check one)	[X] a Pater	ıt Applicat	ion for this h	nvention, exe	cuted by the .	ASSIGNOR(S	S) concu	irrentl	ly with this a	Assignment		
	[24] U.S. Pa	aent Appli	cation Serial	No. $10/9$	11,585			_, file	ed <u>8/5</u>	5/2004		
	[] U.S. Pa	ient No	THE TO MOTOR BY AND MADE ASSOCIATION			, issuec	d					
The PA	TENT RIGHT as	ssigned un	der this agree	ement are:								
heck one)	$[\underline{X}]$ U.S. Pat	ent rights :	only							*		
	[]] worldwi	de Patent	rights. In th	his case, the a	issignee shall	have the righ	t to clair	nı the	benefit of th	he filing date of	f	
	any U.S	. Patent Ap	pplication ide	entified above	2.							
The AS	SIGNOR(S) refe	rred to in	this agreeme	int is (or arc):								
'uii name oi Vddesen\ N te	f first assignor) o. 9 Li-Hsin	<u>Kai-Chi</u>	ang Wu	sood Tadu	estated Dec	te Uniock	:					
Fuli name o	f second joint in	ventor if a	<u>crence-o</u>	<u>ased Indu</u> w.Wei Ch	<u>istriai Par</u>	K, HSINÇN	<u>u, rar</u>	<u>wan</u>	, K.O.Ç.			_
Address) P	No. 9 Li-Hsir	Rd. V.	Science-	Based Inc	lustriai Pa	ark. HsinC	hu. Ta	aiwa	n. R O C			
full name of	f third joint inver	itor, if any	·)									
.ddress)	fourth joint inve				**************************************					MI ROSLI		
ull name of	fourth joint inve	лtог, if any	/)					- FREATO	A-17% AA			
.darass)				7.79 MM								
	st ASSIGNEE re signee) Vate											
Address) <u> </u>	No. 9 Li-Hsir	Rd. V.	Science-I	Based Ind	lustrial Pa	rk, HsinC	hu, Ta	aiwa	л, R.O.C	<u></u>		
Vame of Ass	signee)	. reigitçü v	o in mas agre	Jernem 18:								
Address)		AITH STA AMERICAN										
The Th	ird ASSIGNEE r	eferred to	in this agreer	ment is:							****	
Name of Ass	signce)					- v.mwra						
Address)	st ASSIGNEE is											
	st Abbionee is an individi											
meek one,	a partnersh											
	(X) a Corporați	nn of		Tair	wan P O (- -						
	, , a corporati	on or			te or Country				_			
The Sc	cond ASSIGNER	i is		(on		,						
check one)	an individu	ıal										
•	a partnersh											
	[] a Corporati											
	•			(sta	te or Country	<i>'</i>)						
The Th	ird ASSIGNEE i	4		•	•	-						
check one)	💹 an individu	ial										
	[] a partnersh											
	🗐 a Corporati	on of		n		V						
					ite or Country					1		
The A.S	SIGNOR(S), in	considerați	ion of \$1.00 j	paid by the A	SSIGNEE, a	nd other good	and val	uable	consideration	on, receipt of		
/hích is ackn	nowledged, have				to each ASSI	GNEE; their s	successo	rs and	d assigns:			
	the full and exc											
	an equal interes											
	continuations,											
	the right to clai											
As to al	ll U.S. Patent Ap	alications :	assigned und	ier this Agreer	ment, the AS.	SIGNOR(s) h	ereby at	ithori	ze(s) and re-	quest(s) the		
rector of Pa	atents and Trader	narks to is	sue all Letter	rs Patent to th	e ASSIGNE	E(s) as the AS	SIGNE	E(s) o	f an equal is	nterest in		
e entire righ	ht, title and intere	st, for the	sole use and	enjoyment of	f said ASSIG	NEE(s), their	success	ors an	id assigns.			
Further,	, the ASSIGNOR	(s) agree(s	s) to commur	nicate to said	ASSIGNEE(s), or their rep	presentat	tives,	any facts kn	own to the	-	
SSIGNOR(.	s) respecting said	Linvention	, and testify	in any legal p	proceedings, s	sign all lawful	l papers,	, exec	ute all divisi	ional, continua	tion.	
Continuation-	-m part, substitut	e, renewal	, reexaminati	ion and reissu	ie application	s, execute all	necessa	ry ass	signment pap	pers to cause at	ny	
nd all Letter:	s Patent to be iss	acd to said	IASSIGNEE	(s), make all	rightful oath:	and generall	y do eve	erythi	ng necessary	y or desir-		
ote to aid sai	id ASSIGNEE(s)	, their succ	cessors and a	ക്ടigns, to obt	tain an enforc	ed proper pro	tection 1	for sa	id invention	-		
Х	$\frac{\sqrt{AI - a}}{\sqrt{Signature of so}}$	wond	- Wu			7	/29/2	004				
							0.5.11		(Date)		_	
	1 Shan					·= .						

X Kas-Chrand Wu	7/29/2004
(Signature of sole or first assignor)	(Date)
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	7/29/2004 (Date)
(Signature of third assignor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)	(Bake) - Alt

RECORDED: 08/13/2004

REEL: 015061 FRAME: 0390

(PATENT....-